Position

Principal Montague Elementary

Specialized Academic
Instruction Moderate To
Severe Teacher

District Speech Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild To Moderate
Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher
Transitional Kindergarten
First Grade Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
Elementary

Psychologist

Third Grade Teacher

Second & Third Grade Teacher
Kindergarten

Transitional Kindergarten

Specialized Academic
Instruction Moderate To
Severe Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Department

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Total Wages

$146,042

$139,506

$133,200

$127,004

$125,795

$121,165

$113,390

$112,869

$106,192

$104,878

$104,556

$100,868

$99,474

$96,482

$90,753

$87,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$33,400

$34,279

$21,612

$32,533

$31,925

$31,526

$30,631

$18,528

$17,529

$17,225

$29,422

$27,879

$27,564

$26,590

$18,192

$25,921



First Grade Teacher

Literacy Teacher
Kindergarten

Second Grade Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Lead Custodian | Elementary
Third Grade Teacher

Third Grade Teacher

English Learner Support
Teacher

School Secretary | Elementary
Night Custodian

First Grade Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Mild To Severe
Teacher

First Grade Teacher
Clerical Assistant

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator Special Education

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

$85,405

$82,300

$81,044

$79,722

$79,505

$73,040

$65,220

$63,914

$60,034

$57,776

$55,647

$50,657

$41,571

$39,533

$35,209

$32,619

$32,477

$30,707

$26,424

$12,333

$12,142

$24,582

$25,237

$23,992

$27,164

$21,470

$8,987

$8,655

$25,760

$11,343

$11,642

$12,033

$11,436

$8,527

$8,320

$6,856



Paraeducator Physical
Education

Paraeducator Student
Attendant

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Student

Attendant

English Learner Support
Assessment Technician

Parent Involvement Plan
Paraprofessional

Library Media Center Assistant
Elementary

Noon Duty Supervisor
Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Substitute

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Paraeducator Substitute

Satellite Cashier

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

Montague Elementary
School

$30,212

$28,464

$27,655

$27,185

$27,137

$24,079

$22,541

$20,072

$18,372

$12,228

$5,492

$4,117

$3,066

$1,119

$896

$16,162

$15,081

$6,775

$7,096

$14,387

$5,465

$4,963

$4,488

$2,950

$9,148

$423

$316

$236

$86

$193



