Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Montague Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$146,042	\$33,400
Specialized Academic Instruction Moderate To Severe Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$139,506	\$34,279
District Speech Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$133,200	\$21,612
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild To Moderate Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$127,004	\$32,533
Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$125,795	\$31,925
Fourth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$121,165	\$31,526
Transitional Kindergarten		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$113,390	\$30,631
First Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$112,869	\$18,528
Physical Education Teacher Elementary		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$106,192	\$17,529
Psychologist		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$104,878	\$17,225
Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$104,556	\$29,422
Second & Third Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$100,868	\$27,879
Kindergarten		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$99,474	\$27,564
Transitional Kindergarten		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$96,482	\$26,590
Specialized Academic Instruction Moderate To Severe Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$90,753	\$18,192
Fifth Grade Teacher		Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$87,253	\$25,921

First Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$85,405	\$26,424
Literacy Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$82,300	\$12,333
Kindergarten	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$81,044	\$12,142
Second Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$79,722	\$24,582
Fourth Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$79,505	\$25,237
Second Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$73,040	\$23,992
Lead Custodian I Elementary	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$65,220	\$27,164
Third Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$63,914	\$21,470
Third Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$60,034	\$8,987
English Learner Support Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$57,776	\$8,655
School Secretary I Elementary	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$55,647	\$25,760
Night Custodian	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$50,657	\$11,343
First Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$41,571	\$11,642
Specialized Academic Instruction Mild To Severe Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$39,533	\$12,033
First Grade Teacher	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$35,209	\$11,436
Clerical Assistant	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$32,619	\$8,527
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$32,477	\$8,320
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$30,707	\$6,856

Paraeducator Physical Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$30,212	\$16,162
Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$28,464	\$15,081
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$27,655	\$6,775
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$27,185	\$7,096
Paraeducator Student Attendant	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$27,137	\$14,387
English Learner Support Assessment Technician	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$24,079	\$5,465
Parent Involvement Plan Paraprofessional	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$22,541	\$4,963
Library Media Center Assistant Elementary	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$20,072	\$4,488
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$18,372	\$2,950
Paraeducator Special Education	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$12,228	\$9,148
Paraeducator Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$5,492	\$423
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$4,117	\$316
Noon Duty Supervisor	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$3,066	\$236
Paraeducator Substitute	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$1,119	\$86
Satellite Cashier	Santa Clara Unified	Montague Elementary School	\$896	\$193